Twelve Bridges Elementary School

2022-2023 Bell Schedule

Regular Day Schedule

7:45-8:10
7:55-8:10
8:10

8:15
9:45-10:00
10:15-10:30
11:00-11:40
11:45-12:25
12:30-1:10
1:40-1:55
2:40

Supervised Drop-Off
Breakfast

Line-Up

School Begins
Recess: Grades 1-3
Recess: Grades 4-5
Lunch: Grade 1
Lunch: Grade 2 & 3
Lunch: Grade 4 & 5
Recess: Grades 1-2
Dismissal

Kindergarten Schedule

7:55-8:10 Breakfast

8:00-8:10 Supervised Drop-Off
8:10 Line-Up

8:15 School Begins
10:30-11:10  Lunch

1:40 Dismissal

AM TK Schedule

7:55-8:10 Breakfast

8:15 School Begins

11:20 Dismissal
11:20-11:35 Optional lunch for TK
PM TK Schedule

11:20-11:35 Optional Lunch for TK
11:35 School Begins

2:40 Dismissal

Early Release Day Schedule

7:45-8:10
7:55-8:10
8:10

8:15
9:45-10:00
10:15-10:30
11:00-11:40
11:45-12:25
12:30-1:10
1:40

Supervised Drop-Off
Breakfast

Line-Up

School Begins
Recess: Grades 1-3
Recess: Grades 4-5
Lunch: Grade 1
Lunch: Grade 2 & 3
Lunch: Grade 4 & 5
Dismissal

Kindergarten Early Release

7:55-8:10
8:00-8:10
8:10

8:15
10:30-11:10
1:40

Breakfast

Supervised Drop-Off
Line-Up

School Begins

Lunch

Dismissal

AM TK Early Release

7:55-8:10
8:15
11:20

11:20-11:35

Breakfast

School Begins
Dismissal

Opt. lunch for TK

PM TK Early Schedule

10:20-10:35
10:35
1:40

Opt. Lunch for TK
School Begins
Dismissal



