Twelve Bridges Elementary School 2022-2023 Bell Schedule



Regu	ular	Day	Scl	hed	lule

	•
7:45-8:10	Supervised Drop-Off
7:55-8:10	Breakfast
8:10	Line-Up
8:15	School Begins
9:45-10:00	Recess: Grades 1-3
10:15-10:30	Recess: Grades 4-5
11:00-11:40	Lunch: Grade 1
11:45-12:25	Lunch: Grade 2 & 3
12:30-1:10	Lunch: Grade 4 & 5
1:40-1:55	Recess: Grades 1-2
2:40	Dismissal

Early Release Day Schedule

7:45-8:10	Supervised Drop-Off
7:55-8:10	Breakfast
8:10	Line-Up
8:15	School Begins
9:45-10:00	Recess: Grades 1-3
10:15-10:30	Recess: Grades 4-5
11:00-11:40	Lunch: Grade 1
11:45-12:25	Lunch: Grade 2 & 3
12:30-1:10	Lunch: Grade 4 & 5
1:40	Dismissal

Kindergarten Schedule

7:55-8:10	Breakfast
8:00-8:10	Supervised Drop-Off
8:10	Line-Up
8:15	School Begins
10:30-11:10	Lunch
1:40	Dismissal

Kindergarten Early Release

7:55-8:10	Breakfast	
8:00-8:10	Supervised Drop-Off	
8:10	Line-Up	
8:15	School Begins	
10:30-11:10	Lunch	
1:40	Dismissal	

AM TK Schedule

Breakfast
School Begins
Dismissal
Optional lunch for TK

AM TK Early Release

TITLE TITE EWIT, TITELOWS		
7:55-8:10	Breakfast	
8:15	School Begins	
11:20	Dismissal	
11:20-11:35	Opt. lunch for TK	

PM TK Schedule

11:20-11:35	Optional Lunch for TK
11:35	School Begins
2:40	Dismissal

PM TK Early Schedule

10:20-10:35	Opt. Lunch for TK
10:35	School Begins
1:40	Dismissal